Page 1 of 2
AGENDA
BOARD OF BUILDING STANDARDS/
ARCHITECTURAL BOARD OF REVIEW/SIGN REVIEW
PRE-REVIEW MEETING
CITY OF LAKEWOOD
12650 DETROIT AVENUE
EAST CONFERENCE ROOM

FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
FLOOR PLAN CODED NOTES
STUD WIDTH / TYPE DESIGNATION
A = 5 1/2"   / WD E = 9 1/4"   / WD
B = 3 1/2"   / WD F = 11 1/4" / WD
C = 1 1/2"   / WD G = RESERVED
D = 7 1/4"   / WD                  H = RESERVED
TYPES:
WD DIMENSIONAL LUMBER
MTL METAL STUDS
ST STRUCTURAL STUDS
GYP. BOARD CONFIGURATION
1 - GYP. BOARD FULL HEIGHT,BOTH SIDES
2 - GYP. BOARD FULL HEIGHT,ONE SIDE
3 - GYP. BOARD TO 6" ABOVE FINISH CEILING, BOTH SIDES, NON-RATED
4 - 1 HR FIRE BARRIER
5 - 2 HR FIRE BARRIER
6 - 1 HR FIRE PARTITION
INTERIOR STUD WALL SYMBOL KEY
30
4A
30
2A
98
98
304A
304A
98
99
304A
303A
98
98
303A
97
96
98
99
96
00
99
96
97
98
01 01
30
3A
97
99
1
#
2
#
3
#
5'-1"
15'-0"
4'-5 3/16"
5'-3 13/16"
4'-8 7/8"
4'-1 11/16"
8'-9 5/16"
7'-8 11/16"
5'-6 3/4"
9'-10 9/16"
6'-5 3/8"
8'-11 3/16"
5'-7 1/8"
15'-6 3/4"
9'-5 3/16"
5 1/2"
9'-4 15/16"
5 1/2"